COCHISE COUNTY ELECTIONS OUTREACH EVENTS 2015 - 2016

Group/Event Location & Address
PDS Country Club Vote Centers/Experiences
2770 St. Andrews during PPE; New Voting
11:30 12:00 Thunder Mtn Republican Drive Equipment; Election
Thurs. 4/7/2016 | a.m. p.m. Women Sierra Vista Mythbusters
Vote Centers & Locations;
New Date: | 10:15 11:00 Greater Huachuca Area New Voting Equipment &
Sat. 2/6/2016 a.m. a.m. Democratic Club (GHADC) Golden Corral, SV Hands-On Demo
PDS Country Club
2770 St. Andrews Vote Centers & Locations;
10:30 11:00 Democratic Women of SE AZ Drive New Voting Equipment &
Tues. 1/19/2016 | a.m. a.m. (DWSEA) Sierra Vista Hands-On Demo
Brief into (3 minutes) of
Voter Outreach goals &
requests to speak at
VFW Hall member organizations;
New Date: 10:30 Joint Service Clubs of Greater Veterans Drive voting system demo
Fri. 1/8/2016 9:45 a.m. | a.m. Sierra Vista (JSCGSV) Sierra Vista following meeting
Foothills Ctr. Vote Centers & Locations;
New Date: Large Conf Rm) New Voting Equipment &
Tues. | 1/52016 5:30 p.m. | 6:30 p.m. | Tea Party Sierra Vista Hands-On Demo
2015 PRESENTATIONS
Republican HQ
Cochise County Republican 325 West Fry Blvd Vote Centers & Locations;
Mon. | 12/7/2015 3:45 4:00 p.m. | Committee Sierra Vista New Voting Equipment
Vote Centers & Locations;
Tombstone Republican New Voting Equipment &
Mon. 12/7/2015 | TBD TBD Committee TBD Hands-On Demo
10:20 Vote Centers & Locations;
Sat. 11/14/2015 | 9:45 a.m. | a.m. Mule Mountain Democrats Old Bisbee New Voting Equipment
NEW LOCATION:
Northern Cochise County Benson City Hall
Democratic Club (NCCDC) & Chambers Vote Centers & Locations;
10:00 Joint Democratic PCs mtg 120 w. 6th St., New Voting Equipment &
Sat. 10/24/2015 | 9:00 a.m. | a.m. (countywide) Benson Hands-On Demo
PRESENTATIONS ALREADY COMPLETED
NEW LOCATION:
Benson Community
Center Vote Centers & Locations;
10a.m. - 705 W. Union St., New Voting Equipment &
Sat. 10/17/2015 9:30 | 12p.m. Benson / St. David Tea Party Benson Hands-On Demo
Set up at
2:00 p.m.
on
Tuesday;
arrive at
6:30 a.m. Senior Center in
Wed. | 10/14/2015 | Wed. 7:00 a.m. | Bisbee Kiwanis Club Bisbee Set
10am-
Sun. 9/27/2015 | N/A 10pm County Fair Douglas
10am-
Sat. 9/26/2015 | N/A 10pm County Fair Douglas
10am- Vote Centers & Locations;
Fri. 9/25/2015 | N/A 10pm County Fair Douglas New Voting Equipment
10am- and Hands-On Demo,
Thurs. | 9/24/2015 | N/A 10pm County Fair Douglas with Mock Election
Presentation & Demo of
Voting Equipment; Voter
Registration drive for
Cochise College, SV | college students &
11:45 12:15 Cochise College Political Science | Community Room in | recruitment of poll
Wed. 9/23/2015 | a.m. p.m. Students & Faculty Student Union Bldg workers




Open House Tour of Recorder's

1415 Melody Lane
Recorder's: Bldg B

Vote Centers & Locations;
New Voting Equipment

10-2 & Elections as part of County's Elections: Bldg A and Hands-On Demo,
Tues. 9/22/2015 | 8:00 a.m. | p.m. Legacy Project Bisbee with Mock Election
Vote Centers & Locations;
1415 Melody Lane New Voting Equipment
10-2 Bldg A and Hands-On Demo,
Mon. 9/21/2015 | 8:00 a.m. | p.m. Elections Open House Bisbee with Mock Election
10:00 Methodist Church Not a speaking event;
Wed. 9/16/2015 | 8:00 a.m. | a.m. AARP Caregiver Forum St Andrews Drive, SV | table with information.
City Council Vote Centers & Locations;
Chambers New Voting Equipment &
Tues. 9/8/2015 | 3:00 p.m. | 4:30 p.m. | Sierra Vista City Council Sierra Vista Hands-On Demo
PDS Country Club
2770 St. Andrews
10:30 12:00 Huachuca Area Drive Vote Centers & Locations;
Tues. 9/8/2015 | a.m. p.m. Republican Womens Club Sierra Vista New Voting Equipment
My Place, Fry Blvd, Vote Centers & Locations;
Wed. 8/26/2015 | 6:00 a.m. | 6:15a.m. | SV Rotary Club SV New Voting Equipment




